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         & C
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TRIO OF ICE-CREAM

APPLE & WALNUT CRUMBLE

RASPBERRY & WHITE
CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

MARCIA INN

A light yet rich italian dessert made with
fresh espresso, coffee liqueur, vanilla
whipped cream & ladyfinger sponge. (V)

A fluffy light chocolate sponge with a
cherry compote, served with Yorvale
vanilla ice-cream & liquored black cherries
(V)

Yorvale Vanilla Pod, Strawberry Sensation
& Chocolate Chip finished with wafers (V)

29, Main Street, Bishopthorpe,
York

A classic cheesecake topped with a
raspberry compote & white chocolate
sauce, served with pouring cream (GFA,VG)

Pub favorite dessert Served with Yorvale
banoffee ice-cream (GFA)

A classic apple crumble with a walnut
twist, served with custard (V)

WARM CHERRY &
CHOCOLATE POT

£7.45

£5.75

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

£7.45

HOT DRINKS
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Liqueur Coffee 

Yorkshire Tea
Flavoured Tea
Hot Chocolate 

£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.50
£3.00
£6.95

£2.75
£2.95
£3.25

YORVALE ICE-CREAM TUB
Singular pot of Yorvale ice-cream, flavours
include double choc chip, strawberry
sensation & vanilla pod. (V)

£2.50

(V) Vegetarian 
(VG) Vegan 
(GFA) Gluten Free Available


