

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

£7.45

A light yet rich italian dessert made with fresh espresso, coffee liqueur, vanilla whipped cream & ladyfinger sponge. (V)

WARM CHERRY & CHOCOLATE POT

£7.45

A fluffy light chocolate sponge with a cherry compote, served with Yorvale vanilla ice-cream & liquored black cherries (V)

RASPBERRY & WHITE £7.45 CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE

A classic cheesecake topped with a raspberry compote & white chocolate sauce, served with pouring cream (GFA,VG)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £7.45

Pub favorite dessert Served with Yorvale banoffee ice-cream (GFA)

APPLE & WALNUT CRUMBLE £7.45

A classic apple crumble with a walnut twist, served with custard (V)

TRIO OF ICE-CREAM £5.75

Yorvale Vanilla Pod, Strawberry Sensation & Chocolate Chip finished with wafers (V)

YORVALE ICE-CREAM TUB £2.50

Singular pot of Yorvale ice-cream, flavours include double choc chip, strawberry sensation & vanilla pod. (V)

(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GFA) Gluten Free Available

HOT DRINKS

£2.95

Americano

Latte	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.25
Flat White	£3.25
Single Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.00
Liqueur Coffee	£6.95
Yorkshire Tea	£2.75
Flavoured Teg	£2.95

Flavoured Ted £2.95 Hot Chocolate £3.25



MARCIA INN

29, Main Street, Bishopthorpe,